
608 ZEN
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Miniature bearings

Technical specification
ZENMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
608 ADR

MR608 FAG
608 GRW

R8220 RMB
EL8R MPB

R-2280 NMB
608 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/968-zen/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360724/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360725/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360726/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360727/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360728/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360729/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/360730/

